2000 Ha			
903717 STRUTTE: 18-31 944 9-40 RCVD	O NTAIN TH	E COMPANY Vol mgy Page 336	13_
	WARRAN	DED	
XIYOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES WANTE MAPSTEAD, CYRUS L. SHIT	Haid NELLTE	SUITH / WITH RIGHTS OF SURVIVORSHIP	
TERIX LEE STERLE	nsu mation hereir	ther stated, to grantor paid by	
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so the certain real property with the tener	ll and convey unto	, hereinafter called the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,	
situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u>	and State	and appurtenances therewild belonging or appertaining, Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	27 A 193
Lots 21 and 22 of Block	41 OF BUENA V	STA ADDITION to the City of Klamath	
The County Clerk of Kha	OF 1CIAL Man	thereof on file in the efficience	
MOUN	TAIN TIT	LE COMPANY	
laws and regulations. Before signing or a	the property desci	bed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use	
check with the appropriate city or county lawsuits against farming or forest practic	vius niny aenarim	IT TO Verify approved user and to determine the it	
[44] 귀상은 [월 안님 일문 : 승규 등 전 등 수가 없었다.	성장 공항을 도도하는 것	「観察の戦闘」は見自己にはなっていた。	
	nn viin soin ominia	d grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor	
record and those apparent upon	the land, if	ies, free from all encumbrances except those of any. as the date of this deed	
grantor will warrant and forever defend th	e sa d premises an	Pour nart and narral thanast assime the lawful 1 :	
The true and actual consideration pa	CALL OF BROSE COURS	ny under the above decombed an auchanan as	
In construing this deed and where the	e context so requir	s, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical	MO
on the billion of the piece to make the pio	ISIONS REFEOT ADD	equally to corporations and to individuals.	N
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its nu order of its board of directors.	me o be signed c	d seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by	TAIP
in the second of the second seco		Vame K. nacated as he attorny in	IT V
STATE OF OREGON, Country of Camath ss.		A State and South Sulle Estil	MOUNTAIN TITLE
<u>167-20</u> , <u>1994</u> .		CYRUS L. SMITH	
Personally appeared the above named		NELLIE E. SMITH	COMPANY
CYRUS L. SMITH NSLITE E. SMITH		Care - Film B	ANY
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	iment		
to be 4 here with and 4 before mic: 1	dees A		
Houtolmoal	STATE O	OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	γ	, 19, by, president, and by,	
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY		secretary of	1. A. S.
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO 010776 MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20,1996	a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.	
The state of the second st	Notary P My comu	blic for Oregon ssion expires: (SFAL)	
WAYNE MAPSTEAD,, CYRUS L. SHITI	이 봐는 수요님 문서 운영감 다	1354 TUH	
		STATE OF OREGON,	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of <u>Klameth</u> I certify that the within instrument was	
213 WISHINGTON		received for record on the <u>31st</u> day of <u>Oct</u> , 19 <u>94</u>	
RIAMACH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES MAME AND ADDRESS		at 9:46 o'clock A. M., and recorded	
Abs marching mar to: TERRY, LEE, STEELE		in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>33613</u> or as RDB file/ncel number <u>90377</u>	
213 WASHINGTON KLAMAL'H FALLS, OR 97601		Subbassiss Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZDP		affired	
Und a change is any start all has satements hall be sent to be following address.		<u>- Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u>	
LAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Recording Officer By Dauline Mullindere Deputy	
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	Fee	30.00	

1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

A state of

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

-

A THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF TH